Dress Rehearsal Friday May 16th.

* All dancers need to be at the theater 30 MIN before their first dance.
Backstage doors will open at 3:45pm

* All dancers are free to leave after their final dance of the night.

Class Song Title Dress Rehearsal Time
Jazz 7 These Boots 4:00-4:05pm
Jazz 5/6 Think About It 4:05-4:10pm
Jazz 4 That Walk 4:10-4:15pm
Hip Hop 1 Hair Up 4:15-4:20pm
Tues & Sat 3-4yrs ~ English Country Garden 4:20-4:25pm
Thurs 5-7yr Hip Hop Life is Sweeter 4:25-4:30pm
Sat 4-5yr Tap I feel the Earth Move 4:30-4:35pm
Contemporary 7 Sun-drenched World 4:35-4:40pm
Contemporary 5/6 Tell Me 4:40-4:45pm
Contemporary 4 I Can’t Keep 4:45-4:50pm
Mon & Sat 5-6yrs Tap | Shinny Happy People 4:50-4:55pm
Wed 4-5yr Ballet Love is like a Butterfly 4:55-5:00pm
Thurs 4-5yr Ballet Everyday Princess 5:00-5:05pm
Tuesday Ballet/ Tap 1 Garland Dance 5:05-5:10pm
Wed Ballet/ Tap 1 Cinderella Story 5:10-5:15pm
Hip Hop 6/7 TKO 5:15-5:20pm
Hip Hop 5 Let’s Get Down 5:20-5:25pm
Tues 5-6yr Ballet Pizzicato Polka 5:25-5:30pm
Thurs 4-5yr Hip Hop Get your Sparkle On 5:30-5:35pm
Tues 5-7yr Hip Hop | Hey Look Ma I Made It 5:35-5:40pm
Jazz 1 Better Place 5:40-5:45pm
Hip Hop 4 Roc Steady 5:45-5:50pm
Tap 7 Now or Never 5:50-5:55pm
Tap 5/6 AWorlq ofPure 5:55-6:00pm

Imagination

Mon Jazz 2 Crusin’ for a Brusin’ 6:00-6:05pm




Sat Jazz 2
Jazz 3
Class

Jazz3.5/4.5

Closing All Co.

Tap 2
Contemporary 3.5/4.5
Lyrical 3
Sat Hip Hop 2
ALL Ballet
Wed Hip Hop 2
Pointe 2/3
Hip Hop 3.5
Opening
Tap 4
Hip Hop 3
Hip Hop 4.5
Student of the Month
Tap 3
Adult Hip Hop

Two of Hearts
Love So Soft
Song Title
Confident
Company Closing
Recital
Faith

Here and Now
Wouldn’t it be Nice
Don’t Run Away

Sleeping Beauty dances

Boom Boom Pow
Friends of Kitri
The Time
Dance the Night Away
Permission to Dance
Whatchu Know About
Me
Sports Car
Student of the Month
Happy Radio
All For You

6:05-6:10pm
6:10-6:15pm

Dress Rehearsal Time

6:15-6:20pm
6:20-6:30pm

6:30-6:35pm
6:35-6:40pm
6:40-6:45pm
6:45-6:50pm
6:50-7:50pm
7:50-7:55pm
7:55-8:00pm
8:00-8:05pm
8:05-8:15pm
8:15-8:20pm
8:20-8:25pm
8:25-8:30pm
8:30-8:40pm
8:40-8:45pm
8:45-8:55pm



