Dress Rehearsal Friday May 16th.

- * All dancers need to be at the theater 30 MIN before their first dance. Backstage doors will open at 3:45pm
- * All dancers are free to leave after their final dance of the night.

Class	Song Title	Dress Rehearsal Time
Jazz 7	These Boots	4:00-4:05pm
Jazz 5/6	Think About It	4:05-4:10pm
Jazz 4	That Walk	4:10-4:15pm
Hip Hop 1	Hair Up	4:15-4:20pm
Tues & Sat 3-4yrs	English Country Garden	4:20-4:25pm
Thurs 5-7yr Hip Hop	Life is Sweeter	4:25-4:30pm
Sat 4-5yr Tap	I feel the Earth Move	4:30-4:35pm
Contemporary 7	Sun-drenched World	4:35-4:40pm
Contemporary 5/6	Tell Me	4:40-4:45pm
Contemporary 4	I Can't Keep	4:45-4:50pm
Mon & Sat 5-6yrs Tap	Shinny Happy People	4:50-4:55pm
Wed 4-5yr Ballet	Love is like a Butterfly	4:55-5:00pm
Thurs 4-5yr Ballet	Everyday Princess	5:00-5:05pm
Tuesday Ballet/ Tap 1	Garland Dance	5:05-5:10pm
Wed Ballet/ Tap 1	Cinderella Story	5:10-5:15pm
Hip Hop 6/7	TKO	5:15-5:20pm
Hip Hop 5	Let's Get Down	5:20-5:25pm
Tues 5-6yr Ballet	Pizzicato Polka	5:25-5:30pm
Thurs 4-5yr Hip Hop	Get your Sparkle On	5:30-5:35pm
Tues 5-7yr Hip Hop	Hey Look Ma I Made It	5:35-5:40pm
Jazz 1	Better Place	5:40-5:45pm
Hip Hop 4	Roc Steady	5:45-5:50pm
Tap 7	Now or Never	5:50-5:55pm
Tap 5/6	A World of Pure Imagination	5:55-6:00pm
Mon Jazz 2	Crusin' for a Brusin'	6:00-6:05pm

Sat Jazz 2	Two of Hearts	6:05-6:10pm
Jazz 3	Love So Soft	6:10-6:15pm
Class	Song Title	Dress Rehearsal Time
Jazz 3.5 / 4.5	Confident	6:15-6:20pm
Closing All Co.	Company Closing Recital	6:20-6:30pm
Tap 2	Faith	6:30-6:35pm
Contemporary 3.5/4.5	Here and Now	6:35-6:40pm
Lyrical 3	Wouldn't it be Nice	6:40-6:45pm
Sat Hip Hop 2	Don't Run Away	6:45-6:50pm
ALL Ballet	Sleeping Beauty dances	6:50-7:50pm
Wed Hip Hop 2	Boom Boom Pow	7:50-7:55pm
Pointe 2/3	Friends of Kitri	7:55-8:00pm
Hip Hop 3.5	The Time	8:00-8:05pm
Opening	Dance the Night Away	8:05-8:15pm
Tap 4	Permission to Dance	8:15-8:20pm
Hip Hop 3	Whatchu Know About Me	8:20-8:25pm
Hip Hop 4.5	Sports Car	8:25-8:30pm
Student of the Month	Student of the Month	8:30-8:40pm
Tap 3	Happy Radio	8:40-8:45pm
Adult Hip Hop	All For You	8:45-8:55pm